

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-1286 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Motion Status: Adopted

File created: 6/28/2017 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 6/21/2017 Final action: 6/21/2017

Title: A motion directing the City Clerk's Office to send a letter to the Department of Public Works regarding

their office providing a schedule of the Citywide removal of tree stumps to the Municipal Council.

Sponsors: Augusto Amador

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/21/2017	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

A motion directing the City Clerk's Office to send a letter to the Department of Public Works regarding their office providing a schedule of the Citywide removal of tree stumps to the Municipal Council.